ST
IM
UL
I
ANALOG OUTPUT/ARBITRARY WAVEFORM GENERATOR PXI CARD
64 channels, each configured as analog output or arbitrary waveform generator•
16-bit resolution•
Output range: -15 V to +15 V•

UL
I
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX1649 64 Channel AWG
ACCESSORY
GT96002 Connector, D-type 78-Pin Maile with Crimp Pins
GT97102 3’ harness, 78 pin male connector on one end, loose
wires (numbered) other end
GT97103 1’ harness, 78 pin male connector on one end, loose
wires (numbered) other end
GT97104 1’ harness, 78 pin male connectors on both ends
GT96107 3’ harness, 78 pin male connector on Both ends
GT96078 78-Pin Connector to Screw Terminal Interface
GX96106 6’ harness, 78 pin male connector on Both ends
CALIBRATION
CalEasy CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test
Solutions Products (Single User License) with One
Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-2Y CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test
Solutions Products (Single User License) with Two
Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-3Y CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test
Solutions Products (Single User License) with Three
Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-GX1120 CalEasy for the GX1120 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-GX1649 CalEasy for the GX11649 (Single User License)
with One Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-GX2065 CalEasy for the GX2065 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-GX5055 CalEasy for the GX5055 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-GX5295 CalEasy for the GX5295 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-GX5960 CalEasy for the GX5960 (Single User License) with
One Year Support and Subscription
CalEasy-UG Upgrades a Single Instrument CalEasy License to
Include All Supported Marvin Test Solutions
Instruments
CalEasy-S1Y Renew CalEasy Subscription and Support 1 Year
CalEasy-S2Y Renew CalEasy Subscription and Support 2 Years
CalEasy-S3Y Renew CalEasy Subscription and Support 3 Years
GT96109 GX1649 Calibration Cable Assembly, 78 pin D to 78
pin D, male, 2 feet
GX1649
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listes are trademarks of their respective
companies.